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Journalism and Communication, Television,
Advertising Studies, International
Communication , Media Management,

Social Sciences , Film and Television Art ,

Presentation Art, Recording Arts,
Animation, Literature, Information
Engineering, Science, Computer and
Software Technologies.
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ToEast

China

ToEast China Department. usin 1afifin uaus 19 Aafualsiu {74m

50 ATNAN UNTNH INad, DuuAININ 21 (21AN), WrNAARIREMTD, LWATLN, ATUNN 10110
Tel. 66-2-6658188 / 89, Fax. 66-2-6658187 www.toeastchina.com

ToEast Chinese Camp @ Beijing 3 Weeks

27 March — 16 April 2011

Schedule
Date
Morning 8.20 - 12.00 Afternoon 14.00 - 16.00 Evening
Sun 27 Mar 2011 mRafiaunaiuaan 22,00 u. aamﬁumﬂﬂzjumumﬂﬂﬁqnm 01.00 U
faunsiinfainan 06.30 . infiin Usuilne v
Mon 28 Mar 2011 .. “ Awsadainfa
LA AUTHURTNAIN I NN EN
The Tue 29 Mar 2011 Faunwndu uwnasfautls nde du nd
First Wed 30 Mar 2011 Faun1uAu Aaunivtlasiusin
Week Thu 31 Mar 2011 FHuNHIAU AaunnsiTauyiudu 1
Fri 01 Apr 2011 Faun1mnAu AaUn151inamiT 1
Sat 02 Apr 2011 fieowaansaifinudundn , wszswisiacinn uas e 798
Sun 03 Apr 2011 L“?imwwwiwim@%au , @ladnln way AaUniTuenn
The Mon 04 Apr 2011 Faunwnidu AaunTauniudu 2
Second Tue 05 Apr 2011 NI vaafien ouuAwEy ‘Pﬁq—pul—ﬁ'q
Week Wed 06 Apr 2011 Faun1uAu flanyyudase
Thu 07 Apr 2011 Faunnwdu waymiifisuony uas vauflmanadaids
Fri 08 Apr 2011 FaunHIAU Aaun9vinanng 2
Sat 09 Apr 2011 fitmrinunafaciu . dearuganu 13 n#n3d wzvwinaunaeduiamledl
Sun 10 Apr 2011 anudmiinge, tunanssuilnda
The Mon 11 Apr 2011 FaunHAU AaUn1siAnTzAY
Third Tue 12 Apr 2011 Faun1wdu wndarautletnnu
Week Wed 13 Apr 2011 FauNHIAU Aaun1s5adnasiu
Thu 14 Apr 2011 NAFAUNIMITU 1Beary Qianmen
Fri 15 Apr 2011 fEfulsenAiladng vauilefavasian uas WnraumnuSsende
Sat 16 Apr 2011 wFausLAuNNg uasnduguseinalnalnaadainin uaan 23.40 U
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